Auburndale Invitational

Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls

Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stratford 15 10

2 Rib Lake 50 7
Athens 3
Auburndale 4
Columbus Catholic 1
Pittsville 3
Spencer 3

05/10/2021 5:52:05 PM
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Auburndale Invitational

Overall Results :

Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls

October 5, 2021

Female

Team Team
Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace
1 432 Jordyn Karl Auburndale 00:20:12.2 1 <5 6:31 min/m
2 435 Mckenna Zieher Auburndale 00:20:58.1 2 <5 6:45 min/m
3 596  Ella Heidmann Stratford 00:21:19.2 1 1 6:52 min/m
4 410  Brianna Sheahan Athens 00:22:08.3 1 <5 7:08 min/m
5 592  Kayla Casperson Stratford 00:22:13.5 2 2 7:10 min/m
6 433  Autumn Richardson Auburndale 00:22:17.1 3 <5 7:11 min/m
7 599 Breleigh Skaya Stratford 00:22:35.5 3 3 7:17 min/m
8 602 Sarah Zuelke Stratford 00:22:46.2 4 4 7:20 min/m
9 600 Kressa Wenzel Stratford 00:22:57.1 5 5 7:24 min/m
10 598 Samantha Mielke Stratford 00:22:57.8 6 6 7:24 min/m
11 595 Lydia Golbach Stratford 00:23:14.4 7 7 7:29 min/m
12 434  Hope Schulte Auburndale 00:23:27.3 4 <5 7:33 min/m
13 528 Kylee Goodrich Rib Lake 00:23:42.6 1 8 7:38 min/m
14 413  Addyson Zettler Athens 00:24:28.7 2 <5 7:53 min/m
15 501 Natalie Fuller Pittsville 00:24:33.8 1 <5 7:55 min/m
16 535 Leah Thums Rib Lake 00:25:00.9 2 9 8:04 min/m
17 568  Emily Wehrman Spencer 00:25:09.3 1 <5 8:06 min/m
18 532 JeAnn Johnson Rib Lake 00:25:10.5 3 10 8:07 min/m
19 593  Lexie Christopherson Stratford 00:25:17.2 8 >7 8:09 min/m
20 563  Juncal Gasalla Spencer 00:26:13.0 2 <5 8:27 min/m
21 594  Cecilia DeFoe Stratford 00:26:32.9 9 >7 8:33 min/m
22 567  Ai Takamizawa Spencer 00:26:35.5 3 <5 8:34 min/m
23 477  Charlotte Schiferl Columbus Catholic 00:26:45.4 1 <5 8:37 min/m
24 531  Lydia Holm Rib Lake 00:27:33.6 4 11 8:53 min/m
25 503  Abbi Knutson Pittsville 00:27:40.9 2 <5 8:55 min/m
26 601  Haley Woodford Stratford 00:27:54.5 10 >7 9:00 min/m
27 411 Malaina Telschow Athens 00:28:31.1 3 <5 9:11 min/m
28 504  Kylyn Luepke Pittsville 00:29:05.7 3 <5 9:23 min/m
29 530 Cristy Hartmann Rib Lake 00:29:23.0 5 12 9:28 min/m
30 529  Ryean Gorski Rib Lake 00:29:26.0 6 13 9:29 min/m
31 527 AmyEspinoza Rib Lake 00:33:57.7 7 14 10:57 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC

Page 1of 1

10/5/21 5:52:39 PM www.performancetiming.com




Auburndale Invitational

Varsity Girls
Team Results with Individual Times

October 5, 2021

Varsity Girls

Team name: Stratford

Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:51:52
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 596 Ella Heidmann 21:19.2 1
2 5 592 Kayla Casperson 22:13.5 2
3 7 599 Breleigh Skaya 22:35.5 3
4 8 602 Sarah Zuelke 22:46.2 4
5 9 600 Kressa Wenzel 22:57 1 5
6 10 598 Samantha Mielke 22:57.8 6
7 11 595 Lydia Golbach 23:14.4 7
8 19 593 Lexie Christopherson 25:17.2 >7
9 21 594 Cecilia DeFoe 26:32.9 >7
10 26 601 Haley Woodford 27:54.5 >7
Team name: Rib Lake
Team result: 50 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 02:10:51
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 528 Kylee Goodrich 23:42.6 8
2 16 535 Leah Thums 25:00.9 9
3 18 532 JeAnn Johnson 25:10.5 10
4 24 531 Lydia Holm 27:33.6 11
5 29 530 Cristy Hartmann 29:23.0 12
6 30 529 Ryean Gorski 29:26.0 13
7 31 527 Amy Espinoza 33:57.7 14
Team name: Athens
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 410 Brianna Sheahan 22:08.3 <5
2 14 413 Addyson Zettler 24:28.7 <5
3 27 411 Malaina Telschow 28:31.1 <5
Team name: Auburndale
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 432 Jordyn Karl 20:12.2 <5
2 2 435 Mckenna Zieher 20:58.1 <5
3 6 433 Autumn Richardson 22:17.1 <5
4 12 434 Hope Schulte 23:27.3 <5
Team name: Columbus Catholic
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 23 477 Charlotte Schiferl 26:45.4 <5
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Team name: Pittsville

Team Pos:

Team Time

Team result:
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 15 501 Natalie Fuller 24:33.8 <5
2 25 503 Abbi Knutson 27:40.9 <5
3 28 504 Kylyn Luepke 29:05.7 <5
Team name: Spencer
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 568 Emily Wehrman 25:09.3 <5
2 20 563 Juncal Gasalla 26:13.0 <5
3 22 567 Ai Takamizawa 26:35.5 <5
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Auburndale Invitational

Varsity Boys
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Boys

Team Placing Team Name

Team Result

Finishers in Team

05/10/2021 5:40:04 PM

1 Athens 43 6
2 Auburndale 71 11
3 Stratford 76 10
4 Pittsville 94 7
5 Rib Lake 101 9
6 Columbus Catholic 105 5
John Edwards 1
Spencer 2
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Auburndale Invitational

Varsity Boys
Overall Results :  Varsity Boys  Male
October 5, 2021

Team Team
Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace
1 475  Andrew Scheer Columbus Catholic 00:17:50.2 1 1 5:45 min/m
2 476  Isaac Scheer Columbus Catholic 00:18:01.3 2 2 5:48 min/m
3 408 Nathan Wolf Athens 00:18:03.7 1 3 5:49 min/m
4 493  Sam Bowden Pittsville 00:18:08.2 1 4 5:51 min/m
5 406  Andrew Schaer Athens 00:18:13.1 2 5 5:52 min/m
6 425  Charles Jewell Auburndale 00:18:17.1 1 6 5:53 min/m
7 583 Cree DeFoe Stratford 00:18:17.7 1 7 5:54 min/m
8 404  Brooks Kraus Athens 00:18:29.5 3 8 5:57 min/m
9 430  Mason White Eagle Auburndale 00:18:34.0 2 9 5:59 min/m
10 405  Nicholas Pittman Athens 00:18:41.1 4 10 6:01 min/m
1 587  Lance Krieg Stratford 00:18:45.4 2 1 6:03 min/m
12 586  Ethan Heeg Stratford 00:18:46.5 3 12 6:03 min/m
13 519  Adam Granberg Rib Lake 00:18:50.5 1 13 6:04 min/m
14 495 Derek Grossman Pittsville 00:18:58.0 2 14 6:07 min/m
15 582  Brett Bangart Stratford 00:19:03.4 4 15 6:08 min/m
16 429  Gavin White Eagle Auburndale 00:19:11.3 3 16 6:11 min/m
17 407  Connor Sheahan Athens 00:19:17.0 5 17 6:13 min/m
18 423  Parker Empey Auburndale 00:19:21.7 4 18 6:14 min/m
19 524  Jack Regier Rib Lake 00:19:22.1 2 19 6:14 min/m
20 494  EzraFiala Pittsville 00:19:25.2 3 20 6:15 min/m
21 520  Will Hartke Rib Lake 00:19:39.2 3 21 6:20 min/m
22 421 Sawyer Cherney Auburndale 00:19:48.0 5 22 6:23 min/m
23 523 Ben Petersen Rib Lake 00:19:59.1 4 23 6:26 min/m
24 497  Landen Losievski Pittsville 00:20:02.1 4 24 6:27 min/m
25 518  Ryan Buehler Rib Lake 00:20:06.7 5 25 6:29 min/m
26 420  James Binder Auburndale 00:20:12.9 6 26 6:31 min/m
27 427  Alex Mikes Auburndale 00:20:21.1 7 27 6:33 min/m
28 561  Malachai Anderson Spencer 00:20:34.5 1 <5 6:38 min/m
29 428  James Pankratz Auburndale 00:20:36.4 8 >7 6:38 min/m
30 526  Elijah Scott Rib Lake 00:20:41.1 6 28 6:40 min/m
31 426  Adam Kundinger Auburndale 00:20:44.3 9 >7 6:41 min/m
32 422  Keegan Empey Auburndale 00:20:44.5 10 >7 6:41 min/m
33 525  Matthew Schmidt Rib Lake 00:20:45.9 7 29 6:41 min/m
34 474 Drew Lang Columbus Catholic 00:21:14.2 3 30 6:51 min/m
35 584  Kaden Foster Stratford 00:21:14.2 5 31 6:51 min/m
36 500 Trace Wilke Pittsville 00:21:26.6 5 32 6:55 min/m
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Auburndale Invitational

Varsity Boys
Overall Results :  Varsity Boys
October 5, 2021

Male

Team
Points

Team

Name Time Position Pace

Pos No
37 522
38 588
39 590
40 489
41 473
42 498
43 521
44 562
45 472
46 591
47 499
48 403
49 431
50 585
51 589

Reese Isaacson
Tanner Oertel
Derek Wiese
Bob Gibbs

Mark Fieweger
Hunter McDaniel
Connor Highfill
Andrew Sieracki
Derek Fieber
Logan Wright
Luke Merritt
Garrett Knott
Ben Willfahrt
Brandon Gebelein

Conner Ostricki

10/5/21 5:40:30 PM

Rib Lake

Stratford

Stratford

John Edwards
Columbus Catholic
Pittsville

Rib Lake

Spencer
Columbus Catholic
Stratford

Pittsville

Athens
Auburndale
Stratford

Stratford

00:21:33.3
00:21:33.5
00:21:59.7
00:22:30.6
00:22:40.7
00:22:49.9
00:22:54.2
00:23:05.2
00:23:19.8
00:23:36.7
00:24:35.2
00:25:13.2
00:25:52.4
00:27:10.7
00:28:31.7
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Auburndale Invitational

Team Resu

October 5, 2021

Varsity Boys
Its with Individual Times

Jarsity Boys

Team name: Athens

Team result: 43 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:32:45
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 408 Nathan Wolf 18:03.7 3
2 5 406 Andrew Schaer 18:13.1 5
3 8 404 Brooks Kraus 18:29.5 8
4 10 405 Nicholas Pittman 18:41.1 10
5 17 407 Connor Sheahan 19:17.0 17
6 48 403 Garrett Knott 25:13.2 39

Team result: 71

Team name: Auburndale

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:35:13

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 425 Charles Jewell 18:17.1 6
2 9 430 Mason White Eagle 18:34.0 9
3 16 429 Gavin White Eagle 19:11.3 16
4 18 423 Parker Empey 19:21.7 18
5 22 421 Sawyer Cherney 19:48.0 22
6 26 420 James Binder 20:12.9 26
7 27 427 Alex Mikes 20:21.1 27
8 29 428 James Pankratz 20:36.4 >7
9 31 426 Adam Kundinger 20:44.3 >7
10 32 422 Keegan Empey 20:44.5 >7
11 49 431 Ben Willfahrt 25:52.4 >7
Team name: Stratford
Team result: 76 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:36:08
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 583 Cree DeFoe 18:17.7 7
2 11 587 Lance Krieg 18:45.4 11
3 12 586 Ethan Heeg 18:46.5 12
4 15 582 Brett Bangart 19:03.4 15
5 35 584 Kaden Foster 21:14.2 31
6 38 588 Tanner Oertel 21:33.5 33
7 39 590 Derek Wiese 21:59.7 34
8 46 591 Logan Wright 23:36.7 >7
9 50 585 Brandon Gebelein 27:10.7 >7
10 51 589 Conner Ostricki 28:31.7 >7
Team name: Pittsville
Team result: 94 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:38:01
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points

October 5, 2021
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Team name: Pittsville
Team result: 94

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:38:01

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 493 Sam Bowden 18:08.2 4
2 14 495 Derek Grossman 18:58.0 14
3 20 494 Ezra Fiala 19:25.2 20
4 24 497 Landen Losievski 20:02.1 24
5 36 500 Trace Wilke 21:26.6 32
6 42 498 Hunter McDaniel 22:49.9 36
7 47 499 Luke Merritt 24:35.2 38
Team name: Rib Lake
Team result: 101 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:37:58
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 519 Adam Granberg 18:50.5 13
2 19 524 Jack Regier 19:22.1 19
3 21 520 Will Hartke 19:39.2 21
4 23 523 Ben Petersen 19:59.1 23
5 25 518 Ryan Buehler 20:06.7 25
6 30 526 Elijah Scott 20:41.1 28
7 33 525 Matthew Schmidt 20:45.9 29
8 37 522 Reese Isaacson 21:33.3 >7
9 43 521 Connor Highfill 22:54.2 >7
Team name: Columbus Catholic
Team result: 105 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:43:07
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 475 Andrew Scheer 17:50.2 1
2 2 476 Isaac Scheer 18:01.3 2
3 34 474 Drew Lang 21:14.2 30
4 41 473 Mark Fieweger 22:40.7 35
5 45 472 Derek Fieber 23:19.8 37
Team name: John Edwards
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 40 489 Bob Gibbs 22:30.6 <5
Team name: Spencer
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 28 561 Malachai Anderson 20:34.5 <5
2 44 562 Andrew Sieracki 23:05.2 <5

October 5, 2021
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5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Boys

Middle School
Team Results

Auburndale Invitational

Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Rib Lake 15 17
2 Columbus Catholic 67 7
3 Stratford 74 8
4 Colby Middle School 95 11
5 Auburndale 116 6
Assumption 4
Athens 3
John Edwards 2
Pittsville 3
Spencer 3
Team type: MS Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Assumption 19 9
2 Auburndale 59 10
3 Pittsville 67 9
4 Stratford 72 13
5 Spencer 152 9
Athens 2
Colby Middle School 4
Columbus Catholic 3
Rib Lake 3

05/10/2021 5:40:58 PM
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Name

Middle School

Overall Results :

MS Boys

October 5, 2021

Time

Auburndale Invitational

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
1 548
2 539
3 390
4 544
5 490
6 542
7 533
8 484
9 389
10 610
1" 550
12 388
13 479
14 391
15 609
16 466
17 439
18 483
19 467
20 549
21 571
22 605
23 436
24 604
25 480
26 481
27 465
28 555
29 478
30 608
31 459
32 462
33 414
34 507
35 508
36 415

Henry Regier
Josh Hartke
Reed Hartjes
Evan Lord
Rylee Duckart
Hagen Isaacson
Eliah Harding
Elijah Wolf
Michael Dolan
Mathias Kaiser
Truman Smith
Aiden Daliege
Zack Christensen
Aaron Jacoby
Henry Heeg
Matthew Sprotte
Jaxon Grube
James Wojcik
Frank Zavala
Jackson Schutt
Breckin Miller
Joey Cable
William Akins
John Buck
Wyatt Esker
Nathan Scheer
Jack Sheahan
Gus Zuleger
Jackson Bernitt
CARTER FOSTER
Rolyn Hopperdietzel
Gavin Reis

Ben Hartwig
Peyton Leigh
Liam Parkinson

Eli Paul

10/5/21 4:39:21 PM

Rib Lake

Rib Lake
Assumption

Rib Lake

John Edwards

Rib Lake

Rib Lake

Columbus Catholic
Assumption
Stratford

Rib Lake
Assumption
Columbus Catholic
Assumption
Stratford

Colby Middle School
Auburndale
Columbus Catholic
Colby Middle School
Rib Lake

Spencer

Stratford
Auburndale
Stratford

Columbus Catholic
Columbus Catholic
Colby Middle School
Rib Lake

Columbus Catholic
Stratford

Colby Middle School
Colby Middle School
Athens

Pittsville

Pittsville

Athens

00:12:07.1
00:12:17.8
00:12:21.8
00:12:29.2
00:12:36.0
00:12:43.8
00:12:56.4
00:12:58.0
00:12:58.4
00:12:59.0
00:13:00.4
00:13:00.7
00:13:08.5
00:13:10.2
00:13:12.0
00:13:16.6
00:13:27.9
00:13:29.2
00:13:40.5
00:13:40.7
00:13:51.7
00:14:04.1
00:14:06.5
00:14:10.4
00:14:14.8
00:14:15.6
00:14:24.5
00:14:28.0
00:14:29.3
00:14:32.9
00:14:34.9
00:14:41.6
00:14:44.7
00:14:47.4
00:14:49.3
00:14:49.8
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6:36 min/m
6:38 min/m
6:43 min/m
6:44 min/m
6:50 min/m
6:50 min/m
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7:02 min/m
7:03 min/m
7:05 min/m
7:07 min/m
7:07 min/m
7:12 min/m
7:14 min/m
7:14 min/m
7:16 min/m
7:17 min/m
7:20 min/m
7:22 min/m
7:23 min/m
7:24 min/m
7:24 min/m
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Auburndale Invitational

Middle School

Overall Results : MS Boys Male

October 5, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

37 441 Gannon Sweeney Auburndale 00:14:58.3 3 26 7:29 min/m
38 547  Luke Orysen Rib Lake 00:15:02.5 9 >7 7:31 min/m
39 417  Ted Schultz-Becker Athens 00:15:05.0 3 <5 7:32 min/m
40 554  Dene Zuleger Rib Lake 00:15:37.3 10 >7 7:48 min/m
41 541 Mason Hause Rib Lake 00:15:44.5 1 >7 7:52 min/m
42 460  Weslee Pichardo Colby Middle School 00:15:50.8 6 27 7:55 min/m
43 552  Korbin Thums Rib Lake 00:15:52.2 12 >7 7:56 min/m
44 440  Ethan Spindler Auburndale 00:16:10.2 4 28 8:05 min/m
45 458  Marco Garcia Colby Middle School 00:16:13.2 7 29 8:06 min/m
46 482  Vickram Sinha Columbus Catholic 00:16:36.6 7 30 8:18 min/m
47 570 Jameson Glamm Spencer 00:16:57.9 2 <5 8:28 min/m
48 506  Ethan Bowden Pittsville 00:17:01.5 3 <5 8:30 min/m
49 607  Austin Foster Stratford 00:17:12.2 6 31 8:36 min/m
50 611  Daniel Mcmeeken Stratford 00:17:12.6 7 32 8:36 min/m
51 492 Jonathon Peckham John Edwards 00:17:23.1 2 <5 8:41 min/m
52 543  Riley Johnson Rib Lake 00:17:41.8 13 >7 8:50 min/m
53 457  Andrew Empey Colby Middle School 00:17:46.3 8 >7 8:53 min/m
54 437  Brody Braunsky Auburndale 00:17:59.7 5 33 8:59 min/m
55 438  Jaxon Braunsky Auburndale 00:18:00.5 6 34 9:00 min/m
56 537 Nash Franz Rib Lake 00:18:03.1 14 >7 9:01 min/m
57 461  Jacob Raatz Colby Middle School 00:18:18.3 9 >7 9:09 min/m
58 553  Zane Thums Rib Lake 00:18:27.1 15 >7 9:13 min/m
59 546  Nash Nikkila Rib Lake 00:18:40.7 16 >7 9:20 min/m
60 569 Henry Glamm Spencer 00:21:37.5 3 <5 10:48 min/m
61 536 Manny Espinoza Rib Lake 00:21:50.0 17 >7 10:55 min/m
62 603 Thomas Bangart Stratford 00:21:58.0 8 >7 10:59 min/m
63 464 Joshua Sarkkinen Colby Middle School 00:23:27.7 10 >7 11:43 min/m

10/5/21 4:39:21 PM
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Auburndale Invitational

Middle School
Overall Results : MS Girls
October 5, 2021

Female

Name

Time

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
1 394
2 399
3 398
4 449
5 402
6 509
7 510
8 397
9 617
10 419
1" 450
12 621
13 488
14 448
15 516
16 620
17 445
18 471
19 622
20 517
21 456
22 451
23 452
24 393
25 614
26 486
27 453
28 558
29 618
30 556
31 455
32 487
33 515
34 557
35 396
36 512

Lucy Dolan

Jordyn Jaglinski
Baylee Hartjes
Rose Hasenohrl
Callie Schoenick
Kailyn Grossman
Phoenix Losievski
Maddie Graumann
Jaela Jochimsen
Terah Schreiner
Myah Katzenberger
Dawnyl Martin
Abby Wojcik
Gracie Hasenohrl
Kennedy Parkison
Megan Marten
Savannah Grosskopf
Annamarie Schmitt
Kaylie McHugh
Sloane Withers
Alivia Wolf
Addison Plemon
Alayna Richardson
Isabel Braaten
Hailey Fecker
Abigail Schuld
Gracie Schulte
Ella Orysen

Lilian Kaiser

Leah Lord

Nora Teska

Kenai Volkman
Kalli Montag

Mack Lyons

Ellie Graumann

Alli Marti

10/5/21 4:39:21 PM

Assumption
Assumption
Assumption
Auburndale
Assumption
Pittsville

Pittsville
Assumption
Stratford

Athens
Auburndale
Stratford
Columbus Catholic
Auburndale
Pittsville

Stratford
Auburndale

Colby Middle School
Stratford

Pittsville
Auburndale
Auburndale
Auburndale
Assumption
Stratford
Columbus Catholic
Auburndale

Rib Lake

Stratford

Rib Lake
Auburndale
Columbus Catholic
Pittsville

Rib Lake
Assumption

Pittsville

00:12:37.3
00:12:48.5
00:13:06.2
00:13:16.6
00:13:18.3
00:13:22.4
00:13:27.1
00:13:37.0
00:14:10.8
00:14:16.4
00:14:27.4
00:14:32.3
00:14:37.0
00:14:41.0
00:14:41.5
00:14:45.9
00:14:47.0
00:14:50.2
00:14:55.4
00:14:58.3
00:15:04.2
00:15:05.3
00:15:09.5
00:15:13.3
00:15:17.6
00:15:28.8
00:15:29.0
00:15:34.4
00:15:38.3
00:15:47.5
00:15:49.3
00:15:54.9
00:15:55.4
00:16:01.8
00:16:02.5
00:16:02.5
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7:25 min/m
7:27 min/m
7:29 min/m
7:32 min/m
7:32 min/m
7:34 min/m
7:36 min/m
7:38 min/m
7:44 min/m
7:44 min/m
7:47 min/m
7:49 min/m
7:53 min/m
7:54 min/m
7:57 min/m
7:57 min/m
8:00 min/m
8:01 min/m
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Auburndale Invitational

Middle School

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

October 5, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

37 574  Azariah Hoffman Spencer 00:16:05.0 1 27 8:02 min/m
38 613  Lily Drabbert Stratford 00:16:19.8 7 28 8:09 min/m
39 578  Rachel Nieman Spencer 00:16:23.5 2 29 8:11 min/m
40 615 Hayden Fecker Stratford 00:16:25.5 8 >7 8:12 min/m
41 511  Brilee Luepke Pittsville 00:16:30.3 7 30 8:15 min/m
42 513  Chloe Marti Pittsville 00:16:31.7 8 >7 8:15 min/m
43 454  Nayla Rose Seevers Auburndale 00:16:45.7 10 >7 8:22 min/m
44 401 Lilly Nelson Assumption 00:16:47.2 8 >7 8:23 min/m
45 625 Ava Wenzel Stratford 00:16:47.8 9 >7 8:23 min/m
46 612 Julia Buck Stratford 00:16:51.6 10 >7 8:25 min/m
47 468  Jasmine Ertl Colby Middle School 00:17:02.5 2 <5 8:31 min/m
48 575 Haley Humphrey Spencer 00:17:07.3 3 31 8:33 min/m
49 573  Brooklyn Baumgarten Spencer 00:17:17.2 4 32 8:38 min/m
50 572  Tahneya Anderson Spencer 00:17:23.5 5 33 8:41 min/m
51 576  Paige Humphrey Spencer 00:17:26.8 6 34 8:43 min/m
52 579  Kaydence Plaskay Spencer 00:17:28.8 7 35 8:44 min/m
53 619 Avery Skaya Stratford 00:18:01.7 11 >7 9:00 min/m
54 624  Wynn Schoenher Stratford 00:18:28.9 12 >7 9:14 min/m
55 514 Autumn McDaniel Pittsville 00:18:52.0 9 >7 9:26 min/m
56 395  Lyla Fisher Assumption 00:19:00.4 9 >7 9:30 min/m
57 580 Kaitlin Radue Spencer 00:19:04.2 8 >7 9:32 min/m
58 623 Madaline Ostricki Stratford 00:19:24.5 13 >7 9:42 min/m
59 418 MyKayla Mayville Athens 00:19:54.8 2 <5 9:57 min/m
60 469  Brisa Garcia Duda Colby Middle School 00:20:40.0 3 <5 10:20 min/m
61 470  Allyson Kilty Colby Middle School 00:20:40.2 4 <5 10:20 min/m
62 581  Sophie Schultz Spencer 00:24:06.0 9 >7 12:03 min/m
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Auburndale Invitational

Middle School
Team Results with Individual Times

October 5, 2021

MS Boys

Team name: Rib Lake

Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:02:35
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

1 1 548 Henry Regier 12:071 1

2 2 539 Josh Hartke 12:17.8 2

3 4 544 Evan Lord 12:29.2 3

4 6 542 Hagen Isaacson 12:43.8 4
5 7 533 Eliah Harding 12:56.4 5
6 11 550 Truman Smith 13:00.4 8
7 20 549 Jackson Schutt 13:40.7 15
8 28 555 Gus Zuleger 14:28.0 >7
9 38 547 Luke Orysen 15:02.5 >7
10 40 554 Dene Zuleger 15:37.3 >7
11 41 541 Mason Hause 15:44.5 >7
12 43 552 Korbin Thums 15:52.2 >7
13 52 543 Riley Johnson 17:41.8 >7
14 56 537 Nash Franz 18:03.1 >7
15 58 553 Zane Thums 18:27 1 >7
16 59 546 Nash Nikkila 18:40.7 >7
17 61 536 Manny Espinoza 21:50.0 >7

Team name: Columbus Catholic
Team result: 67

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:08:07

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 484 Elijah Wolf 12:58.0 6
2 13 479 Zack Christensen 13:08.5 9
3 18 483 James Wojcik 13:29.2 13
4 25 480 Wyatt Esker 14:14.8 19
5 26 481 Nathan Scheer 14:15.6 20
6 29 478 Jackson Bernitt 14:29.3 22
7 46 482 Vickram Sinha 16:36.6 30
Team name: Stratford
Team result: 74 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:08:59
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 610 Mathias Kaiser 12:59.0 7
2 15 609 Henry Heeg 13:12.0 10
3 22 605 Joey Cable 14:04 1 16
4 24 604 John Buck 14:10.4 18
5 30 608 CARTER FOSTER 14:32.9 23
6 49 607 Austin Foster 17:12.2 31
7 50 611 Daniel Mcmeeken 17:12.6 32
8 62 603 Thomas Bangart 21:58.0 >7
Team name: Colby Middle School
Team result: 95 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:10:39
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Colby Middle School
Team result: 95

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:10:39

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 466 Matthew Sprotte 13:16.6 11
2 19 467 Frank Zavala 13:40.5 14
3 27 465 Jack Sheahan 14:24.5 21
4 31 459 Rolyn Hopperdietzel 14:34.9 24
5 32 462 Gavin Reis 14:41.6 25
6 42 460 Weslee Pichardo 15:50.8 27
7 45 458 Marco Garcia 16:13.2 29
8 53 457 Andrew Empey 17:46.3 >7
9 57 461 Jacob Raatz 18:18.3 >7
10 63 464 Joshua Sarkkinen 23:27.7 >7
11 64 463 Tony Robida 26:32.3 >7
Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 116 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:16:43
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 439 Jaxon Grube 13:27.9 12
2 23 436 William Akins 14:06.5 17
3 37 441 Gannon Sweeney 14:58.3 26
4 44 440 Ethan Spindler 16:10.2 28
5 54 437 Brody Braunsky 17:59.7 33
6 55 438 Jaxon Braunsky 18:00.5 34
Team name: Assumption
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 390 Reed Hartjes 12:21.8 <5
2 9 389 Michael Dolan 12:58.4 <5
3 12 388 Aiden Daliege 13:00.7 <5
4 14 391 Aaron Jacoby 13:10.2 <5
Team name: Athens
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 33 414 Ben Hartwig 14:44.7 <5
2 36 415 Eli Paul 14:49.8 <5
3 39 417 Ted Schultz-Becker 15:05.0 <5
Team name: John Edwards
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 490 Rylee Duckart 12:36.0 <5
2 51 492 Jonathon Peckham 17:23.1 <5
Team name: Pittsville
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 34 507 Peyton Leigh 14:47.4 <5
2 35 508 Liam Parkinson 14:49.3 <5
3 48 506 Ethan Bowden 17:01.5 <5
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Team name: Spencer
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 21 571 Breckin Miller 13:51.7 <5
2 47 570 Jameson Glamm 16:57.9 <5
3 60 569 Henry Glamm 21:37.5 <5
Team name: Assumption
Team result: 19 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:05:28
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 394 Lucy Dolan 12:37.3 1
2 2 399 Jordyn Jaglinski 12:48.5 2
3 3 398 Baylee Hartjes 13:06.2 3
4 5 402 Callie Schoenick 13:18.3 5
5 8 397 Maddie Graumann 13:37.0 8
6 24 393 Isabel Braaten 15:13.3 21
7 36 396 Ellie Graumann 16:02.5 26
8 44 401 Lilly Nelson 16:47.2 >7
9 56 395 Lyla Fisher 19:00.4 >7
Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 59 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:12:17
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 449 Rose Hasenohrl 13:16.6 4
2 11 450 Myah Katzenberger 14:27.4 10
3 14 448 Gracie Hasenohrl 14:41.0 12
4 17 445 Savannah Grosskopf 14:47.0 15
5 21 456 Alivia Wolf 15:04.2 18
6 22 451 Addison Plemon 15:05.3 19
7 23 452 Alayna Richardson 15:09.5 20
8 27 453 Gracie Schulte 15:29.0 >7
9 31 455 Nora Teska 15:49.3 >7
10 43 454 Nayla Rose Seevers 16:45.7 >7
Team name: Pittsville
Team result: 67 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:12:25
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 509 Kailyn Grossman 13:22.4 6
2 7 510 Phoenix Losievski 13:27 1 7
3 15 516 Kennedy Parkison 14:41.5 13
4 20 517 Sloane Withers 14:58.3 17
5 33 515 Kalli Montag 15:55.4 24
6 35 512 Alli Marti 16:02.5 25
7 41 511 Brilee Luepke 16:30.3 30
8 42 513 Chloe Marti 16:31.7 >7
9 55 514 Autumn McDaniel 18:52.0 >7

Team name: Stratford
Team result: 72 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:13:43
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Stratford
Team result: 72

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:13:43

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 617 Jaela Jochimsen 14:10.8 9
2 12 621 Dawnyl Martin 14:32.3 11
3 16 620 Megan Marten 14:45.9 14
4 19 622 Kaylie McHugh 14:55.4 16
5 25 614 Hailey Fecker 15:17.6 22
6 29 618 Lilian Kaiser 15:38.3 23
7 38 613 Lily Drabbert 16:19.8 28
8 40 615 Hayden Fecker 16:25.5 >7
9 45 625 Ava Wenzel 16:47.8 >7
10 46 612 Julia Buck 16:51.6 >7
11 53 619 Avery Skaya 18:01.7 >7
12 54 624 Wynn Schoenher 18:28.9 >7
13 58 623 Madaline Ostricki 19:24.5 >7

Team name: Spencer
Team result: 152

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:24:17

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 37 574 Azariah Hoffman 16:05.0 27
2 39 578 Rachel Nieman 16:23.5 29
3 48 575 Haley Humphrey 17:07.3 31
4 49 573 Brooklyn Baumgarten 17:17.2 32
5 50 572 Tahneya Anderson 17:23.5 33
6 51 576 Paige Humphrey 17:26.8 34
7 52 579 Kaydence Plaskay 17:28.8 35
8 57 580 Kaitlin Radue 19:04.2 >7
9 62 581 Sophie Schultz 24:06.0 >7
Team name: Athens
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 419 Terah Schreiner 14:16.4 <5
2 59 418 MyKayla Mayville 19:54.8 <5
Team name: Colby Middle School
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 18 471 Annamarie Schmitt 14:50.2 <5
2 47 468 Jasmine Ertl 17:02.5 <5
3 60 469 Brisa Garcia Duda 20:40.0 <5
4 61 470 Allyson Kilty 20:40.2 <5
Team name: Columbus Catholic
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 488 Abby Wojcik 14:37.0 <5
2 26 486 Abigail Schuld 15:28.8 <5
3 32 487 Kenai Volkman 15:54.9 <5
Team name: Rib Lake
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Rib Lake
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 28 558 Ella Orysen 15:34.4 <5
2 30 556 Leah Lord 15:47.5 <5
3 34 557 Mack Lyons 16:01.8 <5
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